I%Arlington /Roe’

Managing General Agents | Wholesale Insurance Brokers

[ ]
Indlana Headquarters: 8888 Keystone Crossing, 9th Floor, Indianapolis, IN 46240

by Department

a
Call (800) 878-9891 ArlingtonRoe.com
Contact Department Ext. Email
Travis French 2408 tfrench@arlingtonroe.com
Chris Tate Aviation 8752 ctate@arlingtonroe.com
Josh Tucker 2393 jtucker@arlingtonroe.com
Helen Parker Bonds 8644 hparker@arlingtonroe.com
Carrie Heinlein Cannabis 8743 cheinlein@arlingtonroe.com
Evan Rogers 8609 erogers@arlingtonroe.com
Nicole Percifield Commercial Brokerage 8667 npercifield@arlingtonroe.com
Jennie Carr 8649 jcarr@arlingtonroe.com
Ann Adams 8772 aadams@arlingtonroe.com
Donna Stevens 8613 dstevens@arlingtonroe.com
Helen Barker Commercial Underwriting 8675 hbarker@arlingtonroe.com
Kim Wollenhaupt 8744 kwollenhaupt@arlingtonroe.com
Terri John 8661 tjohn@arlingtonroe.com
Steve Renihan Commercial Agribusiness 8715 srenihan@arlingtonroe.com
Lisa Wisniewski 8792 Iwisniewski@arlingtonroe.com
Chris Graman Farm & Ranch 8670 cgraman@arlingtonroe.com
Kathy Emily 8671 kemily@arlingtonroe.com
Robin Snider 8679 rsnider@arlingtonroe.com
Healthcare & . .
Steve Jones Human Services 8669 sjones@arlingtonroe.com
Zach Norman 8756 znorman@arlingtonroe.com
Abby Klineman 8824 aklineman@arlingtonroe.com
Carter Taphorn Marketing 8587 ctaphorn@arlingtonroe.com
Paul Clayton Jr. 8821 pclayton@arlingtonroe.com
See Team Directory Personal Lines See Team Directory Pg. 2
Mark Swayze Professional Liability 8648 mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Christa Loudin Transportation - Garage, Business 8709 cloudin@arlingtonroe.com
Auto & Public Auto 9 :
Brian Collins Transportation - Truckin 8583 bcollins@arlingtonroe.com
Kaleb VanderMaiden P 9 8859 kvandermaiden@arlingtonroe.com
Mary Miller , . 8635 mmiller@arlingtonroe.com
Seth Payton Workers’ Compensation 8610 spayton@arlingtonroe.com

Let Us Help You Find the Right Solutions

092524
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Personal Lines

Call (800) 878-9891

Personal Lines Associates

Danielle Foffel 2220
Jacob Kissick 74
Collector Car G EeT 8677 Janet Phillips 8643
Tricia Hendren 8773 Angie Edwards 8699
Angie Edwards 8699 Dani Foffel 8820
Donna Paine 8665 Denise Koch 8621
Dwelling/ Jennifer Hopper 8639 Donna Paine 8665
Kay Teague 8637 Jacob Kissick 8674
Homeowners Mike Haseley 8693 acob Kissic
Sharon Nerone 2428 Jen Cook 8677
Tonya Schilling 8753 Jennifer Hopper 8639
Andie Edward 8699 Kay Teague 8637
ngie Edwards ;
Earthquake Jen Cook 8677 Mike Haseley 8693
Tricia Hendren 8773 Sharon Nerone 2428
Tonya Schilling 8753
Flood Jennifer Hopper 8639 Tricia Hendren 8773
Kathy Emily 8671
Eonr_}a Paine ggg;)
i ay Teague fcct
High Value Mike Haseley 3693 Submissions | Please send to
Homeowners Sharon Nerone 2428
Tonya Schilling 8753
Quote & Bind Iquotebind@arlingtonroe.com
?onn? Pelz_ilne gggg Requests P 9 ’
ennifer Hopper
) . Kay Teague 8637 End ts &
In-Home Business Mike Haseley 8693 neorsements pldistribution@arlingtonroe.
Sharon Nerone 2428 Cancellation com
Tonya Schilling 8753 Requests
gl o
acob Kissic
Manufactured Home Jen Cook 8677 For product or technical
Tricia Hendren 8773 Support support, contact one of team
members listed below
Dani Foffel 8820
Motorcycle Jen Cook 8677
Tricia Hendren 8773 Dani Foffel 8820
AEGIS System jaco(l? Kil.:,SiCk gg;‘;
. American Modern en Coo
Travel-Trailer/ Jen Cook 8677 Tricia Hendren 8773
Motorhome Tricia Hendren 8773
RLI Syst i
éngie Egvyards gggg ystem Jennifer Hopper 8639
onna Paine
Umbrell JKenn_}fer Hopper ggg? Executi
mbrella ay Teague xecutive -
Mike Haseley 8693 Vice President Janet Phillips 8643
Sharon Nerone 2428
Tonya Schilling 8753
Kay Teague 8637 For a complete listing of Personal Lines Products
Watercraft T illi
onya Schilling 8753

ArlingtonRoe.com/Practice-Areas

061223
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